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The place from Crossing offers 18 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $10.3.
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Cinis Menu

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
Chickien Wings
WINGS

Topb

TOPPINGS

Ttalian Specialties
ARANCINI
Children’s Choices

STEAK TIPS FRIES

These Types Of Dishes tre

Being Served

PIZZA

$10.0

$15.0

Cini's Grill Ttems

CINI GRILL MIX

Salads

CINI'S SALAD
CAPRESE SALAD

@
Pizza
WHITE PIZZA
MINI PIZZA

Side Dishes
FRIES
CRINKLE CUT FRIES

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
GARLIC

‘]. (] '
MAC AND CINI
BUFFALO CHICKEN CINI

$20.0

$10.0
$12.0

$10.0

$6.0
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
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